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Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Bryan Atwood Director - Construction 505-503-0216 X batwood@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Clinton Beall President 505-977-7724 clinton@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Don Francisco Trujillo II Director of Contracts 575-741-0909 dft@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical James Lee Estimator 505-218-2850 X jlee@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Jamie Westerfield Field Supervision 505-299-4464 X jwesterfield@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Jason Savedra General Foreman 505-252-0344 X jsavedra@banddindustries.com

GG Aegis Scheduling Support Jeremy Neilson Scheduling 214-886-3090 X jneilson@consultaegis.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Johnny Mares Safety 505-350-5361 jmares@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Raul Martinez Field Supervision 505-299-4464 X rmartinez@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Robert Romero Project Engineer 505-401-0907 X rromero@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Brady Cullen Proj. Manager Retrofit 505-288-7022 X bcullen@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Todd Hummell Superintendent 505-503-3118 X thummel@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Joshua Willis Field Foreman Bldg 1 505-859-1844 jwillis@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Kelly Crawford Field Foreman Bldg 2 505-221-4285 kcrawford@banddindustries.com

Mechanical Partner JB Henderson Mechanical Jim Ed Eichhorst Area Manager 505-975-1465 jeichhorst@jbhenderson.com

Mechanical Partner JB Henderson Mechanical Michael Day Project Manager 505-975-1447 mday@jbhenderson.com

Mechanical Partner JB Henderson Mechanical Cody Thomas Site Super 505-401-6636 cthomas@jbhenderson.com

Mechanical Partner JB Henderson Mechanical Dale Duryea General Foreman 505-999-0415 X dduryea@jbhenderson.com

Mechanical Partner JB Henderson Mechanical Ron Hines Piping Foreman 505-521-9512 X rhines@jbhenderson.com

Mechanical Partner JB Henderson Mechanical Michael Pfeifer HVAC Forman 505-397-7442 X mpfeifer@jbhenderson.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical Miguel Aguilar QA/QC 505- 377-9704 miguela@banddindustries.com

Electrical Partner B&D Electrical Electrical David Voris QA/QC 505-331-2562 dvoris@banddindustries.com

GC Fortis Electrical QA/QC/CX Manager Austin Clark QA/QC/CX Manager 505-401-2015 X austin.clark@fortisconstruction.com Retrofit Energy Marshal

GC Fortis MOP Manager Brain Daniels MOP Manager 505-441-0094 X brian.daniels@fortisconstruction.com

GC Fortis Field Office Coordinator Cinthya Granados Field Office Coordinator 505-639-3053 cinthya.granados@fortisconstruction.com

GC Fortis GC Coordination and Management Greg Naulty Project Lead / F16 503-709-2078 X? greg.naulty@fortisconstruction.com

GC Fortis OFE Manager Herb Gomez OFE Manager 505-401-0752 X herb.gomez@fortisconstruction.com 

GC Fortis Mechanical James Martin Mechanical 971-291-4998 X james.martin@fortisconstruction.com

GC Fortis Building 1/2 Supt Jesse Hernandez Electrical Supt. 505-288-0323 X jesse.hernandez@fortisconstruction.com

GC Fortis Electrical Justin Orberhansly Electrical 503-218-0363 X justin.oberhansly@fortisconstruction.com

GC Fortis Project Engineer Karen Martinez Project Engineer 505-525-9435 X karen.martinez@fortisconstruction.com

GC Fortis Retrofit Safety Lead Sammy Chumpolpakdee Safety Manager 505-589-8856 X sammy.chumpolpakdee@fortisconstruction.com Retrofit Energy Safety Deputy

GC Fortis Safety Professional Mark Leahigh Safety Professional 505-363-9700 mark.leahigh@fortisconstruction.com Retrofit Energy Safety Deputy

GC Fortis Mechanical Supt Matt Lovato MEP Supt 505-420-2750 matt.lovato@fortisconstruction.com Site Mechanical Energy Deputy

GC Fortis Mechanical Supt Chris Wright MEP Supt 505-366-4599 chris.wright@fortisconstruction.com Site Mechanical Energy Marshal

GC Fortis Project Manager Shaun Key Sr. Project Manager 505-527.2351 X shaun.key@fortisconstruction.com

Electrical Partner Prime Controls Controls Brian Ashby Account Manager 214-490-7714 X b.ashby@prime-controls.com

Controls Partner Prime Controls Controls Shon Wright Project Manager 505-205-5734 X s.wright@prime-controls.com

Controls Partner Prime Controls Controls Andrew Flagg Assistant PM 940-447-4645 a.flagg@prime-controls.com

Controls Partner Prime Controls Controls Paul Coonrod Project Coordinator 505-553-4358 X p.coonrod@prime-controls.com

Fire Protection Western States Fire ProtectionFire Protection Daniel Garcia Superintendent X daniel.garcia@wsfp.us

Fire Protection Western States Fire ProtectionFire Protection Ian Reynolds ?? X ian.reynolds@wsfp.us

Owner META Owner Albert Villescas DEC Retrofit Lead CM 650-407-7191 avilles@meta.com

Owner META Owner Patrick Lopez DEC Retrofit Lead Field CM 510-941-8421 patricklopez@meta.com

Owner META Owner - CMOP Reviewer Perry Alberto CFE 650-885-6061 pjalberto@meta.com

Owner META Owner - CMOP Reviewer Bruce Ruff CFE 650-665-1706 bruceruff@meta.com

Owner META Owner - CMOP Reviewer Robert Chavez cSME 650-505-9433 robertc71@meta.com

Owner META Owner - CMOP Reviewer Jason Barnes cSME mrjbarnes@meta.com

Cx Agent Iconicx Commissioning Chris Schager Sr. Project Manager 503-869-7138 X cschager@iconicxllc.com

Cx Agent Iconicx Commissioning Vincent Fulgieri Assistant PM 518-709-9335 X vfulgieri@iconicxllc.com

Cx Agent Iconicx Commissioning Scott Regan Lead Electrical CxA 214-425-6710 sregan@iconicxllc.com
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